Name of the payee

TIME WARNER CABLE

NU-WAY AUTO PARTS

DOBMEIER JANITOR SUPPLY INC
ALLIED WASTE SERVICES OF NORTH AMER
CARQUEST AUTO PARTS

MOORE MEDICAL CORP GOVT DIV
FLYNNS OMAR TIRE

POLYDYNE INC

XEROX CORP

SUPERIOR LUBRICANTS CO INC
THOMSON WEST

XYLEM DEWATERING SOLUTIONS INC
W B MASON CO INC

NEW YORK STATE INDUSTRIES
EATONS OFFICE SUPPLY

DIVAL SAFETY EQUIPMENT INC
DIVAL SAFETY EQUIP

CORR DISTRIBUTORS INC

ERB CO INC

BUFFALO URBAN LEAGUE INC
VERITIV OPERATING COMPANY
TOSHIBA BUSINESS SOLUTIONS NEW YORK
R.R. BRINK LOCKING SYS INC
GEORGE & SWEDE SALES & SEVICE
XEROX CORP

SIMPLEX GRINNELL

FLEET MAINTENANCE INC
CHEMUNG SUPPLY CORP
THOMSON WEST

KENWORTH OF BUFFALO NY INC
THE BONADIO GROUP

TENNEY COIN LAUNDRY

XEROX CORP

TOWNE FORD INC

EIS OFFICE SOLUTIONS INC
BUFFALO PAPER & TWINE CO INC
CARQUEST OF SPRINGVILLE
MICROSOFT

CAPPELLINO CHEVROLET INC
ALLEN BELTZ

Cester Hart

Helen Lezark

Alan J. & Rosemary White

Amount paid
-32,157.67
-463.82
-4,372.15
-757.70
-51.34
-709.24
-174.57
-10,028.00
-109.97
-116.85
-313.50
-3,998.00
-2,342.14
-14,456.14
-4,331.23
-574.34
-322.00
-3,834.15
-2,639.33
-18,141.13
-3,437.35
-550.30
-22,836.00
-2,005.14
-77,797.09
-621.72
-690.28
-3,224.98
-642.87
-1,429.81
-23,595.42
-1,674.31
-217.00
-1,325.64
-110.66
-1,072.00
-308.36
-1,696.93
-437.02
-267.04
-7.80
-28.68
-589.83

Payment date
3/9/2016
3/9/2016
3/9/2016
3/9/2016
3/9/2016
3/9/2016
3/9/2016
3/9/2016
3/9/2016
3/9/2016
3/9/2016
3/9/2016
3/9/2016
3/9/2016
3/9/2016
3/9/2016
3/9/2016
3/9/2016
3/9/2016
3/9/2016
3/9/2016
3/9/2016
3/9/2016
3/9/2016
3/9/2016
3/9/2016
3/9/2016
3/9/2016
3/9/2016
3/9/2016
3/9/2016
3/9/2016
3/9/2016
3/9/2016
3/9/2016
3/9/2016
3/9/2016
3/9/2016
3/9/2016

3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016



Name of the payee

Edith Palmer

The Bluffs Homeowners Assocation
BRANDIS, PAUL & CHRISTINE AND
SHINNICK, JAMES AND

ALL METRO HEALTH CARE

ALLASEN CARPET CO INC
AMERICAN ROCK SALT Holdings LLC
APPLE IMPRINTS APPAREL INC
AURORA AUDIOLOGY/SPEECH ASSOC
BARBARA F. CULTRARA
BERGMANN ASSOCIATES DPC
BUFFALO NEWS INC

BHNT ARCHITECTS INC

UCP/ASPIRE OF WNY INC

DOOR SPECIALTIES INC

BORNHAVA

SUPPORTIVE SERVICES CORP
BITTERMAN'S AUTO CENTER INC
CDW GOVERNMENT INC

CENTER POINT LARGE PRINT
CENTRAL POLY CORP

CINTAS CORPORATION LOC 782
CITY OF BUFFALO-ACCTS RECEIV
COMM OF ADMIN & FINANCE
DANIELLE M DAIGLER

DIVERSIFIED CHILDREN'S SERVICES
ERIE CO SHERIFFS DEPT

FASTENAL CO

GLOBALQUEST SOLUTIONS INC
GOODWILL INDUSTRIES OF WNY INC
HAWKINS, DELAFIELD & WOOD LLP
HENRIETTA BLDG SUPPLIES INC
CONTINENTAL DISC CORP

HILLSIDE CHILDRENS CENTER
HOUSING OPTIONS MADE EASY INC
IMMUNALYSIS CORP

INDUSTRIAL POWER & LIGHTING CORP
KAREN M ANNUNZIATO

KIDENEY ARCHITECTS, P.C.

KLEIN STEEL SERVICE INC

HAR ADHESIVE TECHNOLOGIES
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS
LAWLEY SERVICE INSURANCE GROUP

Amount paid
-328.00
-1,126.16
-1,725.00
-9,820.00
-1,643.75
-2,785.00
-118,106.03
-6,868.32
-17,825.00
-886.00
-6,091.00

-9,592.00
-1,020.00
-7,229.00
-30,038.05

-177.36
-1,629.00
-799.47
-10,000.00
-993.57
-49.00
-11,736.00
-9,460.00
-340.98
-660.00
-41,700.00
-3,499.96
-142.80
-32.69
-10,518.60
-313,479.00
-6,105.95
-4,464.77
-596.00
-143,116.98
-848.73
-98.00
-710.96
-10,000.00

Payment date
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016



Name of the payee

FLUENT ENERGY

LIBERTY COMMUNICATIONS INC.

LORI L. STRONG RPR

Lynn Hess

UPS

MICHELL A JACOB

MIDWEST TAPE LLC

NATIONAL OVERHEAD DOOR CO

IAED

NORTHEASTERN ASSN OF FORENSIC SCIEN
PETTY CASH SENIOR SERVICES

PITNEY BOWES CREDIT CORP

QUEST DIAGNOSTICS, INC

THE RESEARCH FOUNDATION OF SUNY
SHARE CORP

SHRED-IT USA LLC

SNORAC LLC

STAPLES ADVANTAGE

STERICYCLE INC

STOHL ENVIRONMENTAL LLC

THE BUFFALO NEWS

THE LIBRARY STORE INC

THE PUMP DOCTOR INC
THERAPEUTIC LINK FOR CHILDREN
TIFCO INDUSTRIES

TOWN OF WEST SENECA

TURNER CONSTRUCTION CO

APPLIED MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES &
VILLAGE OF LANCASTER

VILLAGE OF SPRINGVILLE

BEYER WARNOCK FLEET SALES AND SERV
WEGMANS SHOPPERS CLUB FOR BUSINESS
WNY UNITED AGAINST DRUG &
ZOETEK MEDICAL INC

MICHAEL J FLAHERTY JR

BIELS INFORMATION TECH SYSTEMS
WNY VETERANS HOUSING COALITION
FINGER LAKES COMMUNITY COLLEGE
WESTERN REG COMMISSIONERS ASSN
C S BUSINESS SYSTEMS INC

BUFFALO NEWS

JCI JONES CHEMICALS INC
CAREGIVERS

Amount paid
-11,111.76
-66.20
-87.50
-612.50
-64.37
-55.00
-139.44
-1,464.90
-50.00
-165.00
-60.28
-2,146.77
-172.58
-11,250.00
-850.00
-432.00
-118.23
-534.00
-878.84
-574.75
-1,769.45
-632.11
-722.78
-10,128.00
-685.86
-20,890.00
-80,000.00
-234.15
-129,651.17
-70,559.83
-143.34
-162.19
-236,957.00
-575.00
-571.58
-3,239.62
-20,325.72
-2,905.10
-25.00
-606.99
-525.55
-3,112.84
-1,900.34

Payment date
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016



Name of the payee
CANTALICIAN CENTER FOR LEARNING

WESTERN NEW YORK INDEPENDENT LIVING
BUFFALO OLMSTED PARKS CONSERVANCY

LT COL MATT URBAN HUMAN
ASHLAND PEST CONTROL INC
ECMC CASHIERS

dba PRECISION SCALE & BALANCE,
CHAFFEE WARD CORP

CORNING COMM COLLEGE
AFTERCARE NURSING SERV INC
CMH CO INC

TESSCO INC

GENESEE COMM COLLEGE
CAYUGA COMM COLLEGE
HISPANICS UNITED OF BFLO
POOLEY INC

VALLEY FAB & EQUIPMENT INC
CUMMINS NORTHEAST INC

NAPA AUTO PARTS

STATE OF NEW YORK

THE RESEARCH FOUNDATION
WOODCUTTERS HEADQUARTERS INC
IBM CORP

ANGOLA WATER DEPT

EPIC

BHS FOODSERVICE SOLUTIONS
NATIVE AMERICAN COMMUNITY SVCS
FAMILY HELP CENTER

HANES SUPPLY INC

BOYS & GIRLS CLUBS OF THE
HANES SUPPLY INC

BFNC INC

EL-DON BATTERY POST INC

KURK FUEL CO

GORENFLO BFLO LOCK SUPPLY
SCHILLER PARK COMMUNITY SVCS
CHALLENGER COMMUNITY NEWS CORP
BELMONT SHELTER CORP

CENTER FOR THE VISUAL IMPAIRED
INTL INSTITUTE OF BFLO INC
JEWISH FAMILY SERVICES

SCHUELE PAINT CO

HYATT'S GRAPHIC SUPPLY CO INC

Amount paid

-10,128.00
-41,781.61
-8,352.52
-8,430.67
-50.00
143,972.01
-75.00
-1,339.75
-140.50
-9,390.48
-7,549.05
-274.34
-8,008.00
-1,100.00
-23,158.19
-166.16
-1,086.76
-183.37
-873.73
-98,838.79
-16,201.01
-165.88
125,932.60
-46.45
-49,621.00
-818.95
-5,276.19
-9,100.00
-83.27
15,000.00
-158.51
-13,969.00
-295.44
-16,392.36
-29.80
-4,902.21
-114.00
-7,880.00
-2,336.00
-5,901.00
-80.00
-542.78
-416.95

Payment date

3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016



Name of the payee

ALLCARE FAMILY SERVICES INC
HAMBERGER AND WEISS

Petty Cash SD 1-4-5

BUFFALO HEARING & SPEECH CENTER
BUFFALO LAW JOURNAL

FERGUSON ELECTRIC CONSTRUCTION CO |
US POSTMASTER
PETTY CASH STNS SD3

WENDEL DUCHSCHERER ARCHITECTS
HEALTH FORCE

THE LEGAL AID BUREAU OF BUFFALO INC
MONROE COMMUNITY COLLEGE
CLARK PATTERSON ASSOCIATES
LEAGUE FOR HANDICAPPED
GRAINGER

UNI SELECT USA INC

RUSERT EQUIPMENT CO

VWR SCIENTIFIC

NATIONAL PUBLIC EMPLOYER
JEFFERSON COMM COLLEGE
GATEWAY-LONGVIEW INC
GOVCONNECTION INC
QUALITY PLUS INC

SUMMIT EDUCATIONAL RESOURCES INC
NOCO ENERGY CORP

MILTON CAT

MOHAWK HOSP EQUIP INC

DIV OF MIDWAY INDUSTRIES

ULSTER COMM COLL

WEYDMAN ELECTRIC INC

HUDSON VALLEY COMM COLL
SYSCO FOOD SERVICE - SYRACUSE
HERKIMER COUNTY COMM COLL
BACH'S SERVICE CENTER

EAST AURORA VILLAGE

ASSN FIREARM & TOOLMARK EXAM
VILLAGE OF FARNHAM

F.W. WEBB COMPANY

DELACY FORD INC
FASHION INST TECHNOLOGY

NYS DEPT OF ENVIR CONSERV
RURAL/METRO MEDICAL SERVICES
NYSEG

Amount paid

-3,592.50
-114.00
-77.53
-27,188.00
-115.50
-22,516.00
-7,000.00
-125.26
-10,574.21
-5,341.23
-969,553.25
-1,399.67
-18,275.86
-4,404.00
-1,233.33
-1,162.91
-1,811.41
-1,507.95
-390.00
-466.00
-142,701.84
-86.00
-396.25
-13,260.00
-250.45
-32,370.00
-496.51
-5,696.36
-493.33
79,182.50
-9,091.99
-6,372.97
-1,944.00
-95.00
-2,340.99
-200.00
-11,355.00
-6,507.65
-1,385.42
-4,736.00
-3,900.00
-506.25
-42.30

Payment date
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016



Name of the payee

NICHOLS LONG & MOORE

RAF SUPPLY INC

BAKER VICTORY SVCS

ULINE INC

PITNEY BOWES INC

DEMCO INC

UPSTATE FARMS COOP INC
COOK'S CORRECTIONAL KITCHEN
URS CORPORATION

SONITROL SECURITY SYS BFLO INC
ABERDEEN PLATE GLASS CO INC
MORRIS MASONRY RESTORATION LLC
ALPS ELEVATOR INSPECTION SVCS
BYRNE DAIRY

US SECURITY ASSOCIATES INC
LINDA REISWEBER

MURRAY DIMON

FASTENAL

FAMILY JUSTICE CENTER OF ERIE COUNT
UNIVERSITY ORTHOPEDIC SERVICES INC
DIRECT TV

ERIE COUNTY MEDICAL CENTER
DAVID A BOGDAN

WILLIAMS SCOTSMAN INC
VANTAGE EQUIPMENT LLC

R W LINDSAY INC

COVERALL SERVICE CLEANING
HON COMPANY

NYSAC

OFFICEMAX INC

SULLIVAN COUNTY COMMUNITY COLLEGE

VERIZON SELECT SERVICES INC
HURWITZ & FINE PC

NEW LIFE REPAIR

OROGRAIN BAKERIES SALES INC
MAINTENANCE & MANAGEMENT ASSOC
NIAGARA LUTHERAN

IGNIGHT BUILDING SERVICES INC

PEACE OF MIND DAY CARE CENTER
RANKIN INVESTIGATION POLYGRAP INC
AMBIND CORPORATION

CENTER FOR TRANS EXCELLENCE LLC
BEE PUBLICATIONS INC

Amount paid
-144,551.40
-306.00
-49,290.00
-559.38
-192.00
-1,231.25
-1,360.56
-77.94
-20,887.12
-381.93
-690.00
-15,500.00
-2,085.50
-3,958.70
-2,693.25
-3,220.00
-1,000.00
-899.15
-4,677.00
-2,182.90
-113.02
-16,112.00
-90.00
-365.00
-1,060.00
-495.66
-3,936.00
-2,508.32
-26.00
11,128.05
-1,264.00
-23,930.12
-4,908.50
-296.00
-3,271.60
11,286.63
-2,076.75
-10,489.08
-6,727.38
-250.00
-3,995.00
-10,281.00
-187.10

Payment date
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016



Name of the payee
DISPLAYS2GO

SKANDACOR DIRECT INC

AVERY DENNISON

SITEONE LANDSCAPE SUPPLY LLC
QUALITY BINDERY SERVICES INC
PCMG INC

MAIN BUFFALO PEDIATRICS

DELAWARE NORTH TRAVEL HOSPITALITY S

PHILIPS LIFELINE

BUFFALO TRANSPORTATION INC
BEECHWOOD HEALTH CARE

SAFELITE FULFILLMENT

AD SPECIALITY SOLUTIONS LLC
DELACY FORD INC

LIPPES MATHIAS WEXLER FRIEDMAN LLP
STAPLES CONTRACT & COMMERCIAL
AMAZON

UNIFIRST CORPORATION

GROSS SHUMAN BRIZDLE & GILFILLAN PC
DATAMATICS MANAGEMENT SERVICES
SEAN P CROTTY

KAPCO

BFLO CARDIOLOGY AND PULMONARY
EMPIRE GEO SERVICES INC

SEA BAR

DIAGNOSTIC XRAY SERVICE

National Grid

GOLDBERG SEGALLA

DON'S SECURITY SERVICES INC

FBC TECHNOLOGIES INC

HON COMPANY

BFLO - NIAGARA RIVERKEEPER
CAYMAN CHEMICAL CO INC

FIRST STUDENT BUS

KARA A HARTMAN

STERLING OPTICAL

ACROPOLIS

MARGARET THOMPSON

HYDROCAD SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS
JACKSON WELDING & GAS PRODUCTS
RISA'S DELI

3415 KMART

SCIENTIFIC CONSULTING OF WNY INC

-1

-1

Amount paid

-326.52
-1,344.66
-450.00
-1,051.05
-980.00
-553.00
12,675.00
16,016.25
-71.90
-5,059.71
-8,043.03
-606.13
-270.00
61,832.00
33,161.15
-158.13
-1,058.63
-156.00
-270.00
-634.45
-795.00
-1,900.40
-26.01
-160.00
-942.75
-65.00
10,000.00
-160.00
-110.00
-300.00
-8,981.46
-7,124.38
-383.00
26,212.37
-358.75
-6,461.20
-3,293.17
-190.00
-210.00
-147.17
-2,932.64
-175.92
-2,860.00

Payment date

3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016



Name of the payee

DECKMAN OIL COMPANY INC
PROVANTAGE LLC

SHC SERVICES INC

JONATHON R PLEBAN

THE OFFICE PAL

RUBBER STAMPS UNLIMITED INC
DOUBLETREE BY HILTON BUFFALO-AMHERS
UNIQUE PAVING MATERIALS CORP
FEDEX

BRANDI WILCZAK

HOME DEPOT

VNA HOME CARE SERVICES

ROSEMARY TABER

BUFFALO AIRPORT HOTEL, LLC

JAVEN CONSTRUCTION CO INC

ERIE COUNTY MEDICAL CENTER
BRITTANY STANG

THOMPSON STEPHANIE

NATIONAL HOMELAND SECURITY ASSOC
GLOBALQUEST STAFFING SOLUTIONS INC
ROBERT AND JENNIFER BUYEA
COMPUTERSEARCH INC DBA BFLOTIME CLO
INTERIM HEALTHCARE OF ROCHESTER
ST JOHN KANTY ROMAN CATHOLIC CHURCH
ADVANCE AUTO PARTS

MARCIA AMADORI CROSBY

KEREN WARREN

ALOFT BUFFALO AIRPORT

CHERI COLLLING

FUN EXPRESS, LLC

FRANK'S INDEPENDENT SVC. INC
SHANTE SPIVEY

CITY SERVICE MANAGEMENT

LIBERTY MEDICAR INC

ALPHA ANALYTICAL INC

GEORGE E LEY COMPANY

YARUSSI CONSTRUCTION INC
EVOLUTION DENTAL SCIENCE LLC

MVP NETWORK CONSULTING LLC
MICHELLE CHALUPKA

BARRY & ARIELLE SCHAUB

VICTORIA PATTERSON

RACHEL REED

Amount paid
-307.45
-1,886.75
-155,680.00
-1,300.00
-2,115.27
-89.45
-4,655.17
-138.54
-108.39
-180.00
-274.89
-69.95
-45.00
-1,930.50
-17,422.16
-1,000.00
-57.00
-190.00
-1,350.00
-5,670.00
-797.60
-1,002.00
-26,499.78
-1,190.00
-476.70
-440.00
-340.00
-1,890.54
-7.00
-534.55
-5,985.07
-340.00
-17,167.05
-4,963.76
-1,268.25
-91,485.00
-199,958.39
-1,746.88
-605.00
-585.20
-320.00
-200.00
-587.18

Payment date
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016



Name of the payee
CHRISTINE SHERMAN
RAHEEM TROTTER
LISA VENUTO

LOOP MAGAZINE
SAFCO PRODUCTS
HON COMPANY
ADRIENNE FASO
MELISSA SHELTON
GT SOFTWARE INC

DETECTION INSTRUMENTS CORP

DENTONS US LLP

AMERICAN JAIL ASSOCIATION

MYBUFFALOPRIDE
TAYLOR HARRIS

KELSEY O'NEILL

LISA URSO

MARK C POLONCARZ CE
JOSEPH FIEGL

THOMAS M FINNERTY
KEVIN HUGHES
VLADIMIR MAXIMCIUC
Joseph P. McMahon
NICHOLAS TEXIDO
SHARON ROCHELLE
BENJAMIN SWANEKAMP
JACQUELINE HALL
ZACHARY CASPER
CARLOS ORTIZ

Total

Amount paid
-340.00
-170.00
-459.80

-2,400.00
-2,979.60
-1,331.44
-640.00
-340.00
-6,600.00
-8,004.35
-20,000.00
-275.00
-86.98
-57.50
-57.50
-47.50
-284.02
-1,252.01
-855.40
-79.21
-150.00
-67.56
-194.00
-246.30
-252.69
-615.27
-105.05
-657.49

-5,118,986.59

Payment date
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016



